Vistkustloppet 2024 V4

Fredag

09.00-09.20.
09.25-09.45
09.50-10.10
10.20-10.35
10.40-11.00
11.05-11.20
11.30-11.50
11.55-12.15
12.15-12.45
12.45-13.05
13.10-13.30
13.40-14.00
14.05-14.25
14.30-14.45
14.50-15.05
15.15-15.30
15.35-15.50
16.00-16.15
16.20-16.40
16.45-17.15.
17.20-17.35

Lordag

09.00-09.20
09.30-10.00
10.10-10.30
10.40-11.00
11.10-11.30
11.35-11.55
12.00-12.20
12,25-12.45
12.50-13.20
13.20-13.40

13.50-14.10.

14.20-14.40
14.50-15.10
15.20-15.50

Valvoline Trophy+SSK 3A+B+C+Cl Racing
VolvoCupen

Renault Junior Cup

Valeryd Legends Cup Gr 1
Aquila Formula 1000

Valeryd Legends Cup Gr 2
Formula Nordic/Nordic 4

Retro Racing

Lunch

Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Radical Cup Scandinavia

V8 Thunder Cars

Valvoline Trophy+SSK 3A+B+C+Cl Racing
VolvoCupen

Renault Junior Cup

Valeryd Legends Cup Gr 1
Aquila Formula 1000

Valeryd Legends Cup Gr 2
Formula Nordic /Nordic 4
Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Retro Racing

Radical Cup Scandinavia
V8 Thunder Cars

Valvoline Trophy+SSK 3A+B+C+Cl Racing

VolvoCupen

Renault Junior Cup

Valeryd Legends Cup B-final
Aquila Formula 1000

Valeryd Legends Cup A-Final
Lunch

Formula Nordic /Nordic 4
Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Radical Cup Scandinavia

V8 Thunder Cars

Retro Racing

Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test

Test
Test
Test
Kval
Kval
Kval
Kval
Kval
Kval
Kval
Kval
Kval

Kval

Kval

Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1

Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1

15 min+1 varv
15 min+1 varv
15 min+1 varv
14 min+1 varv
15 min+1 varv
14 min+1 varv

18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
30 min+1 varv



Vistkustloppet 2024 V4

Sondag
09.00-09.20
09.25-09.45

09.50-10.10.

10.15-10.35
10.40-11.00
11.10-11.30
11.35-11.55
12.00-12.20
12.30-13.00
13.00-13.15
13.25-13.45
13.50-14.05
14.20-14.40
14.50-15.10
15.20-15.40
15.50-16.10

Aquila Formula 1000

Formula Nordic /Nordic 4
Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Radical Cup Scandinavia

V8 Thunder Cars

Valvoline Trophy+SSK 3A+B+C+Cl Racing
VolvoCupen

Renault Junior Cup

Lunch

Valeryd Legends Cup B-Final
Aquila Formula 1000

Valeryd Legends Cup A-Final
Formula Nordic /Nordic 4
Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Radical Cup Scandinavia

V8 Thunder Cars

Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2

Race 2
Race 3
Race 2
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3

15 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
15 min+1 varv
15 min+1 varv
15 min+1 varv

14 min+1 varv
15 min+1 varv
14 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv
18 min+1 varv



